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SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2021

Superstock 600/R6Cup

Result of Test 1

20s Nbr

Cls PIC Name

FMK

Motorcycle
City / Club

<SVEMO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
SHNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

27 - 30 May 2021

Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Laps Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

7

54

44

27

28

65

131

10

30

31

11

82

SST600 1

SST600 2

SST600 3

R6 1

SST600 4

R6 2

SST600 5

SST600 6

SST600 7

SST600 8

R6 3

SST600 9

SST600 10

Lukas Wendeborn

Lukas Falck

Anton Eklund

Marcus Bergqvist

Anton Ununger

Oliver Strandang

Sebastian Losciale

Andreas Ununger

Lasse Jangby

Henrik Larsson

Kajsa Arvidsson

Robert Kjellgren

Anders Nordlander

Yamaha /

Kullavik

Falkenbergs MK
Honda CBR600RR
TAASTRUP

RRKV

Kawasaki ZX6R
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Yamaha R6
KULLAVIK
Falkenbergs MK
Honda CBR600RR
VASTERAS

SMK V asterds Karting
Yamaha R6
Alings as
Falkenbergs MK
Honda CBR600RR
TULLINGE
Sodertalje Kart RC
Honda CBR600RR
Uppsala

SMK V asterds Karting
Honda CBR 600 RR
Graddo

Linkdépings MS
Yamaha R6
Palsboda

Karlskoga MF
Yamaha R6

Taby

Anderstorp RC
Yamaha Yzf-r6
Bromma

SMC

Yamaha YZF R6
Lidk6ping

Karlskoga MF

20

21

16

22

14

14

18

17

13

46.162

46.857

47.434

48.239

48.999

49.416

49.797

50.183

50.341

52.009

53.306

55.785

13 46.197

18 0695

46.927

5 1272

47.662

15 2077

48.242

22 2837

49.239

12 3254

49.578

14 3635

50.134

17 4021

50.476

6 4179

50.545

2 5847

6 7.144

53.506

3 9623

Fastest time: 46.162 inlap 13 by nbr. 7 : Lukas Wendeborn (Y amaha)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Téadingsledare

Patrik lvarsson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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